Beauty and the Beast Jr.

Cast Code of Conduct Contract

We are very excited to have you in the cast of *Beauty and the Beast*! With that privilege comes responsibilities. Please read over this contract sign your name below.

I understand/ I will:

(Print Name)

(Print Name)

- Respect Early Light Academy (ELA) facilities by going only where permitted by the Stage Manager or Director.
- Leave rehearsal areas and performance areas at ELA clean and free of damage, including the cafeteria.
- Bring only clean food, water. NO GUM. No food in the Theatre areas (including dressing rooms)
- Treat all cast members, crew members, and production staff with kindness and respect.
- Be punctual and prepared for all my scheduled rehearsals.
- Be picked up from rehearsals/performances on time.
- Put in four service hours to the technical aspects of this production and report them to the Stage Manager when completed.
- Return all costumes rented/owned by Kensington Theatre on closing night. If all costume items are not returned on closing, there will be a \$50 fine.

absences will forfeit my part in the pr	nit myself to all my scheduled rehearsals and roduction. I release Kensington Theatre Cornd performances of <i>Beauty and the Beast</i> .		
•	e terms of this Code of Conduct Contract. I Beast at the discretion of the Production Te		his contract I
Daybreak Community Theatre/Kensin media, newspaper, television, video, Daybreak Community Theatre//Kens my participation in this event. I addit	ssion to be photographed, recorded and filn ngton Theatre Company, understanding that or motion picture and understand the imag ington Theatre Company and that the rights tionally consent to the use of my name in coion pictures of photographs taken of me.	the same is intended for publication less and recordings taken herein are the to said property are surrendered as a	oy print e property of condition of
(Print Name)	(Signature)	(Date)	_
(Print Name)	(Signature)	(Date)	

(Signature)

(Signature)

(Date)

(Date)